Maximum Ratings (TA = 25˚C)
Central Item No. ID
(A)
MAX
BVDSS
(V)
MIN
rDS(ON)
(Ω)
TYP
Case
Type
60
0V
CDM4-600LR 4.0 600 0.65 @ 2.0A DPAK
CDM7-600LR 7.0 600 0.53 @ 3.5A DPAK
CDM22011-600LRFP 11 600 0.30 @ 5.5A TO-220FP
70
0V *CDM7-700LR 7.0 700 0.50 @ 3.5A DPAK
80
0V
*CDM2206-800LR 6.0 800 0.8 @ 3.0A TO-220
*CDM22012-800LRFP 12 800 0.37 @ 6.0A TO-220FP
* Available Q4 2015